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Prvenstvo Crne Gore 2019
Herceg Novi , 23 - 24/11/2019

Disciplina 14 Ženski, 200m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
23/11/19 - 18:11 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2019

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

Otvoreno

1. KUSTUDIC, Ana MArija 05 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva2:34.59 458 40.23 37.78
2. KULJACA, Jovana 04 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva2:37.82 431 35.82 40.06 41.20 40.74
3. SAMARDZIC, Stasa 05 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 3:04.22 271 44.08 47.80 47.01 45.33
4. JOVANOVIC, Andjela 03 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 3:07.40 257 44.09 48.57 49.69 45.05
5. MARIC, Jelena 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 3:11.72 240 46.23 49.67 48.60 47.22
6. DRIAEVA, Faina 06 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 3:17.28 220 51.90 48.44
7. ANTUNOVIC, Ivana 07 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 3:21.79 206 45.82 50.65
8. MALOVIC, Milica 03 PVK Buducnost Podgorica 3:26.56 192 45.94 52.69 53.90 54.03
9. BULAJIC, Bjanka 10 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 3:29.97 183 48.98 54.36 55.94 50.69

10. MALOVIC, Milena 05 PVK Buducnost Podgorica 3:34.41 171 45.90 55.27
11. DJURDJEVAC, Jovana 08 PVK Nikšić 3:38.68 162 51.72 57.03 56.25 53.68
12. KOMNENOVIC, Lana 09 PVK Nikšić 3:39.24 160 51.84 56.45 57.16 53.79
13. VUKASINOVIC, Sladjana 05 PVK Buducnost Podgorica 3:42.77 153 47.92 55.98 1:00.56 58.31

DSQ RAICEVIC, VAsilisa 07 PVK Nikšić

15 - 16 godina

1. KULJACA, Jovana 04 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva2:37.82 431 35.82 40.06 41.20 40.74
2. JOVANOVIC, Andjela 03 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 3:07.40 257 44.09 48.57 49.69 45.05
3. MALOVIC, Milica 03 PVK Buducnost Podgorica 3:26.56 192 45.94 52.69 53.90 54.03

13 - 14 godina

1. KUSTUDIC, Ana MArija 05 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva2:34.59 458 40.23 37.78
2. SAMARDZIC, Stasa 05 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 3:04.22 271 44.08 47.80 47.01 45.33
3. DRIAEVA, Faina 06 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 3:17.28 220 51.90 48.44
4. MALOVIC, Milena 05 PVK Buducnost Podgorica 3:34.41 171 45.90 55.27
5. VUKASINOVIC, Sladjana 05 PVK Buducnost Podgorica 3:42.77 153 47.92 55.98 1:00.56 58.31

11 - 12 godina

1. MARIC, Jelena 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 3:11.72 240 46.23 49.67 48.60 47.22
2. ANTUNOVIC, Ivana 07 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 3:21.79 206 45.82 50.65
3. DJURDJEVAC, Jovana 08 PVK Nikšić 3:38.68 162 51.72 57.03 56.25 53.68

DSQ RAICEVIC, VAsilisa 07 PVK Nikšić

9 - 10 godina

1. BULAJIC, Bjanka 10 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 3:29.97 183 48.98 54.36 55.94 50.69
2. KOMNENOVIC, Lana 09 PVK Nikšić 3:39.24 160 51.84 56.45 57.16 53.79


